

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2708 OF 2002

JAGDISH KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2709 of 2002 - (With office report)

Date: 20/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Jha,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Ms. Shivani Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi,Adv.

Mr. Prantap Kalra,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Ms. Shivani Thakur,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ments  
Mr. Jitendra Sharma, learned senior counsel started his argu  
s  
at 3.20 PM and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter  
remained part-heard.

ti Arora)  
(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wa

Court Master